Position

Aquatics Specialist |
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Aquatics Specialist
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Department

Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics

Total Wages

$32,250
$26,379
$14,849
$14,655
$14,627
$12,277
$11,378
$10,903
$10,393
$8,817
$8,730
$8,519
$7,610
$7,254
$6,902
$6,320
$6,226
$5,912
$5,911
$5,770
$5,704
$5,599
$5,546
$5,396
$5,245
$5,069
$4,981
$4,867
$4,863
$4,724

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,437
$9,057
$537
$530
$529
$444
$411
$394
$376
$319
$316
$308
$275
$262
$250
$229
$225
$214
$214
$209
$206
$202
$201
$195
$190
$183
$180
$176
$176
$171



Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics

$4,699
$4,629
$4,552
$4,309
$3,952
$3,887
$3,837
$3,668
$3,666
$3,565
$3,461
$3,441
$3,255
$3,055
$3,031
$2,939
$2,921
$2,916
$2,857
$2,833
$2,732
$2,614
$2,284
$2,216
$2,027
$1,856
$1,578
$1,557
$1,334
$1,257
$1,134
$1,089

$170
$167
$165
$156
$143
$141
$139
$133
$133
$129
$125
$124
$118
$110
$110
$106
$106
$105
$103
$102
$99
$95
$83
$80
$73
$67
$57
$56
$48
$45
$41
$39



Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Aquatics Specialist
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatics Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics
Rec-Msc- Aquatics

$1,035
$9071
$880
$736
$599
$529
$499
$491
$450
$415
$407
$332
$248
$245
$192
$152
$104
$80
$21
$21

$37
$33
$32
$27
$22
$19
$18
$18
$16
$15
$15
$12
$9
$9
$7
$6
$4
$3
$1
$1



