Position C	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Aquatics Specialist I		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$32,250	\$10,437
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$26,379	\$9,057
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$14,849	\$537
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$14,655	\$530
Aquatics Specialist		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$14,627	\$529
Aquatics Specialist		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$12,277	\$444
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$11,378	\$411
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$10,903	\$394
Aquatics Specialist		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$10,393	\$376
Aquatics Specialist		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$8,817	\$319
Aquatics Specialist		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$8,730	\$316
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$8,519	\$308
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$7,610	\$275
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$7,254	\$262
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$6,902	\$250
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$6,320	\$229
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$6,226	\$225
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$5,912	\$214
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$5,911	\$214
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$5,770	\$209
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$5,704	\$206
Aquatics Specialist		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$5,599	\$202
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$5,546	\$201
Aquatics Specialist		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$5,396	\$195
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$5,245	\$190
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$5,069	\$183
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$4,981	\$180
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$4,867	\$176
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$4,863	\$176
Lifeguard		Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$4,724	\$171

Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$4,699	\$170
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$4,629	\$167
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$4,552	\$165
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$4,309	\$156
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,952	\$143
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,887	\$141
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,837	\$139
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,668	\$133
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,666	\$133
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,565	\$129
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,461	\$125
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,441	\$124
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,255	\$118
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,055	\$110
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$3,031	\$110
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,939	\$106
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,921	\$106
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,916	\$105
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,857	\$103
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,833	\$102
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,732	\$99
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,614	\$95
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,284	\$83
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,216	\$80
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$2,027	\$73
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$1,856	\$67
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$1,578	\$57
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$1,557	\$56
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$1,334	\$48
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$1,257	\$45
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$1,134	\$41
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$1,089	\$39
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$1,035	\$37
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$901	\$33
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$880	\$32
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$736	\$27
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$599	\$22
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$529	\$19
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$499	\$18
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$491	\$18
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$450	\$16
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$415	\$15
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$407	\$15
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$332	\$12
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$248	\$9
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$245	\$9
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$192	\$7
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$152	\$6
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$104	\$4
Aquatics Specialist	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$80	\$3
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$21	\$1
Lifeguard	Monterey	Rec-Msc- Aquatics	\$21	\$1